SV Bruchmuhlbach
SV Ramsen

SSV Otterstadt 2
BSV Kandel

BSV Kandel

SV Mechtersheim
SV Bornheim
SSV Hatzenbhl

ESV Landau
SSV Otterstadt 2
SV Ramsen
SV Mechtersheim

SV Mechtersheim
SV Bornheim
SSV Hatzenbiihl
SSV Otterstadt 2

SV Bornheim

SV Bruchmuhlbach
BSV Kandel

ESV Landau

SSV Otterstadt 2
ESV Landau

SV Mechtersheim
SV Bruchmihlbach

SV Ramsen
SSV Hatzenbihl
ESV Landau

SV Bornheim
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Ligawettkampf Bogen
Oberliga Fita Halle 3. Rundenkampf
am 20.01.2013 in der Schulturnhalle in HalR3loch

ESV Landau

SV Bornheim

SV Mechtersheim
SSV Hatzenbihl

SV Bruchmihlbach
ESV Landau

SSV Otterstadt 2
SV Ramsen

SV Bornheim

SSV Hatzenbhl
SV Bruchmuhlbach
BSV Kandel

SV Ramsen
BSV Kandel
ESV Landau
SV Bruchmuhlbach

SSV Hatzenbiihl
SV Mechtersheim
SV Ramsen

SSV Otterstadt 2

BSV Kandel

SV Ramsen
SSV Hatzenbhl
SV Bornheim

SSV Otterstadt 2
SV Bruchmihlbach
BSV Kandel

SV Mechtersheim

Tabelle

SV Ramsen

SSV Hatzenbihl
SV Mechtersheim
BSV Kandel

SV Bruchmihlbach
ESV Landau

SSV Otterstadt 2
SV Bornheim
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Ringe

1521
1484
1473
1454
1456
1437
1438
1424
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Punkte

212
212
197
191

210
223
194
203

209
215
211
192

209
206
220
211

209
197
210
209

191
197
217
205

220
216
209
204
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210
205
201
202

203
198
208
211

206
213
211
216

219
216
205
215

213
215
223
207

207
225
217
200

209
213
204
216
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